o)aa3
Ol BT oo o\asl o\ass
~ J)\@)BW& Ap).)&:d:S u\y EW-R} U‘);rl}
e parrsl Ol kol

&~°

- RIVA ‘53_9.53(5\(/.5)_9),‘4;\3 \Y v <] 12V 6J\.>)lg

—oVY. ;5‘.9:‘3(5\(/.9’_9'““[.’ ve Y ¢ YA oL

A VA éx}(s\xg}ﬂmb 4 \ o LA BrYaSARVE

35%
30%
25%
20%
15%

US.D)iqu )= Lo U~y alb.ul

10%
5%
0%

<S)lsb

N

ol

Iugl):\l.o_&uug)bab_w

Ugn)'|

ANY) 5)(.4)1 aasls )

€31)3) 1836w a5

AN a5

) 2)9s Olg

é\{w/fC%j gjjj 5y

JEib) @by (ogns Clnls

3,10 992> g i By ¢ Cuwd 51031,I > 2



AEEICES

S 3 095 (o 390T Dlodd (Saai ¥ 4o

Yiror o Sa,uS

S 1 Sl 1b 2l

3 g S 5 (3907 0955 S (39037 S T 39

Ol gz

sBAwb*

e @lylx
SN

38 @y poais (513613805 asl)S alyhx

vl H JLo & v wilo Cuid 9o
oo S v



